
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

No. 

4 
50 
66 
26 
8 

277 
44 
51 
15 

28 
126 
18 

Name 

DUDA Grando 
Carlos DUARTE 
Cezar CAUDURO 
Fernando BARBOSA 
Rafael FINGER 
Marcos FONTANA 
Pedro PAIM 
Marco LETTI 
Fernando CECHINATTO 

Sergio SCHUNCK 
Eduardo LAZZARI 
Gustavo JACQUES 

Class 

FIREBALL 
FIREBALL 
FIREBALL 
FIREBALL 
FIREBALL 
FIREBALL 
FIREBALL 
FIREBALL 
FIREBALL 

FIREBALL 
FIREBALL 
FIREBALL 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

15 

12 

4 

Total Tm 

16:15.262 
16:15.540 
16:15.618 
16:15.948 
16:16.297 
16:21.854 
16:24.539 
16:31.115 
12:13.513 

9:55.099 
3:17.059 

1.649 

Diff 

0.278 

0.356 

0.686 

1.035 

6.592 

9.277 

15.853 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

16 Laps 

20 Laps 

Gap 

0.278 

0.078 

0.330 

0.349 

5.557 

2.685 

6.576 

5 Laps 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

48.369 
47.805 
48.134 
48.020 
48.203 
48.356 
48.574 
48.663 
48.081 

48.175 
48.351 

In Lap 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

7 

8 

14 

11 

4 

3 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#50 ADVERTENCIA 

Margin of Victory 

0.278 

Avg. Speed 

78,994 

Best Lap Tm 

47.805 

Best Speed 

80,577 

Best Lap by 

50 - Carlos DUARTE 
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CAMPEONATO DE KART 4ª ETAPA 

FIREBALL 

Bateria 1 FIREBALL 

Race (20 Laps) started at 13:38:41 

Kartódromo de Vacaria 1,070 km 

19/12/2021 14:00 


